Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDD2120741A874705 -

WDD2120741A874705

E 63 AMG

0373704279

8720168

P0500

08.06.13

15798160033617
72293105089350
2123302900101321000510
2123303000101321000525
21835087001657477004
2186280100001321401603
2184607300021319300370

Major assemblies

Q_
< Engine

Major assembly number Variant Object number

15798160033617 A1570105000
’q—) Transmission 72293105089350 2122705409
E Front axle, left 2123302900101321000510
‘© Front axle, right 2123303000101321000525
Rear axle 21835087001657477004
A\ Integral carrier 2186280100001321401603 2186280100
g Steering 2184607300021319300370 2184607300
o
5 Codes
AN
- . .
._5) Code Designation
S, o6A
o
8 072 AEJ 13/M Staffel 2
106 PREISSTEUERUNG AMG-DRIVER-PACKAGE
192 STEUERCODE NAG2-GETRIEBE MIT D1 STAND
197U NEGRO OBSIDIANA
208B INSTRUCCIONES DE SERVICIO Y LIBRETA DE MANTENIMIENTO - ESPANOL
211 STEER CONTROL
232 Garage door opener
233 DISTRONIC PLUS
235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
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Code
237
238
23P
249
250
253
262B
263
265
266
268
269
271
275
279
281
287
297
298
300
301
309
338B
35A
401
414
427
432
477
488
4U4
501
518
51U

Designation

Active Blind Spot Assist

Active lane keeping Assist

Driving Assistance package Plus

Mirror package

AMG Driver's Package

Rear impact warning and protection system

ROTULO DE AIRBAG - ESPANOL/INGLES

Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico

Omission of inscription designating equipment line
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
Enhanced Brake Assist (BAS+)

Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q
Installation kit for D network telephone handy com
Memory package

Steering-wheel gearshift

AMG Performance steering wheel in black nappa leather/DINAMICA microfibre
EASY-PACK quickfold

Roller blind

Rear Seat Safety package

Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments
Bottle holder

IDIOMA CUADRO DE INSTRUMENTOS/HU - ESPANOL
VGS D4-0, D3-MUSTER

Climatised front seats

Panoramic sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Active Multicontour Seat package

Tyre pressure loss warning system

AMG RIDE CONTROL sports suspension

Radiator grill with central star

360° camera

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black
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Code Designation

527 COMAND Online

540 Roller blind

543 Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors

551 Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
628 Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

642 LED Intelligent Light System

668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
669 Collapsible spare wheel

670 Residual engine heat utilization

687 Type plate with model year

737L MEJICO

763 Radio remote control with panic switch

772 AMG Black Series bodystyling

785 48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke forged wheels
7XXL AMERICA DEL NORTE Y DEL SUR

804 Technical modifications

810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
810A CUERO/NAPA/SEMINALINA

861A CUERO/NAPA/SEMINALINA - NEGRO/ANTRACITA
871 Telefax unit in console between rear seats

881 Boot lid convenience closing feature

882 Interior motion sensor

887 Separate boot lid lock

889 KEYLESS-GO package

89V SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
915 Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
927 Emission control system with Euro 6 technology
954 AVANTGARDE interior design

986 ID no. (US-VIN)

989 Identification label under windshield

A15 I-SCHALTPLATTE M.VGS4 U.FBS4

A20 DIREKTSTART

A21 SHIFT BY WIRE



Code
A89
B03
B06
B08
B12
F212
FwW
G931
GV
H73
HA
J5A
J81
K08
K11
K15
K96

M157
M55
P09
P17
P44
P54
RO1
uo9
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u18
u25
uU26
u74
VL
VR

Designation

Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

Brake callipers, anodised silver-colour finish
Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

SERIE 212

BERLINA

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 31
CAMBIO AUTOMATICO REFORZADO

AMG carbon-fibre/black piano lacquer trim
EJE TRASERO

DSM: UPDATE STAR1 FBS4

LLENADO DE ACEITE MODIFICADO OM613
Radio frequencies for South America
Adaptive brake lights

CODIGO DE CONTROL P INTERVALO DE SERVIC 15000 KM
HOMOLOGACION DE TIPO NIVEL 2
DIRECCION A LA IZQUIERDA

MOTOR OTTO V8 M157 AMG

CILINDRADA 5,5 LITROS

Sun protection package

KEYLESS-GO package

Parking package

Anti-Theft Protection package

Summer tyres

Exclusive package scope

Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination
AMG floor mats

REPROD. DVD CON COD. REGIONAL 4 MEJICO, SUDAMERICA
MITAD EJE DELANTERO IZQUIERDA
MITAD EJE DELANTERO DERECHA

VPD data
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VED ID Designatien Centents
00013 Fuel Tank 21847004011321403646
10200 Injector Quantity Adjustment 1 3431
10201 Injector Quantity Adjustment 2 312E
10202 Injector Quantity Adjustment 3 322D
10203 Injector Quantity Adjustment 4 2F2B
10204 Injector Quantity Adjustment 5 302B
10205 Injector Quantity Adjustment 6 302C
10206 Injector Quantity Adjustment 7 302C
10207 Injector Quantity Adjustment 8 312D
10225 SSG Driver Normalizing 3C83;37F9;3BAE;38F8;39FA;FFFF;3BC9;3B23
Position
10226 SSG Driver Reference Position  3C83;37F9;3BAE;38F8;39FA;FFFF;3BC9;3B23
10228 gfgﬁsisse”ger Normalizing  5584.3802:3BB7;38EC;39F9;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 ﬁggﬁiissenger Reference 3C84;3802;3BB7;38EC;39F9;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
20002 EGS Code 042balrp30sivgegap30
30021 SCN EZS (Electronic Ignition 5 169053501010024
Switch Module)
30043 SCN LRSM (Light Rain Sensor) 2049014504010004
30044 SCN WSS (Windscreen) 2126704100010001
30045 SCN IRS (Interior Protection 0009055200010003
Sensor)
30157 SCN LCU-L (LED Voltage 2228700789010004
Converter left)
30158 SCN LCU-R (LED Voltage 2228700789010004
Converter right)
quipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

861 - CUERO/NAPA/SEMINALINA - NEGRO/ANTRACITA

810 - CUERO/NAPA/SEMINALINA

Code Additional paint
information

197

Designation

NEGRO OBSIDIANA - PINTURA
METALIZADA
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Tires

Tire manufacturer

PIRELLI



